Date
April 22 2019

April 23 2019

April 26 2019

April 27 2019

April 29 2019

April 30 2019

June 18 2019

June 27 2019

July 22 2019

Aug 2 2019

Aug 52019

Aug 52019

Aug 14 2019

Aug 16 2019

Aug 30 2019

Dec 5 2019

Feb 4 2020

Feb 17 2020

May 26 2020

June 30 2020

Vendor
Traction

Classic Machine
Traction

Parts
Traction

Parts

Traction

CB Auto

Traction

Cummins

Peterbilt

Cummins

Traction

Traction

Traction
Traction

Staffords

Rebuilall

Traction

Traction

Parts

East Coast

Parts

Dump Truck
Parts
sleeves & cylinder

shorten drive shaft
gas-magnhum, etc

mud flaps, bracket
bracket

lights, brackets etc
PTO assy

pump

18.9L gear
chamber

oil gauge

clutch link

freight

tubes

filter

starting motor

clutch
misc

repair tank

overhaul & install auxillary

parts

driveshaft

filters

center bearing

hose

input shaft seal kit

Net
145.41

220.00
341.96

65.36
39.06

225.85

888.75

549.99

96.99

50.54

88.17

226.65

38.82

100.67

26.12

425.00

899.99
239.36

280.00

400.00

1,220.00

89.99

96.95

83.88

79.96

46.61

Taxes
21.81

33.00
51.29

9.80
5.86

33.88

133.31

82.50

14.55

7.58

13.23

34.00

5.82

15.10

3.92

63.75

135.00
35.90

42.00

60.00
183.00

13.50

14.54

12.58

11.99

6.99

Total
167.22

253.00
393.25

75.16
44.92

259.73
1,022.06
632.49
111.54
58.12

101.40

260.65
44.64

115.77

30.04

488.75

1,034.99
275.26

322.00

460.00
1,403.00

103.49
111.49
96.46

91.95

53.60



Oct 30 2020

Nov 2 2020

Dec 4 2020

Feb 18 2021

Aug 26 2021

Nov 22 2021

Nov 29 2021

Dec 12021

Jan 11 2022

June 28 2022

Feb 9 2023

Jan 17 2024
Jan 18 2024

Jan 22 2024
Jan 23 2024
Jan 24 2024
Jan 25 2024

Jan 30 2024
Jan 31 2024
Feb 1 2024
Feb 2 2024
Feb 92024
Feb 13 2024
Feb 20 2024

Feb 23 2024

Apr 12024

Traction

Traction

Parts

Peterbilt

TTI

CB Auto

Traction

Traction

Traction

Traction

Traction

Traction
Traction

Traction
Traction
Traction
Traction
Traction
Traction
Cummins
Traction
Traction
Traction
OK Tire
Traction

CB Auto

Traction

Freightliner

connector
clamp
Cummins

brakes
bearing
freight
clutch repair
wipers
valve

air cylinder
lube filter
fuel filter
fuel'water

valve brake, treadle kit

battery x 3

plugs, rod, air tank, altern:

filters oil

drums, wheel set, oil
slack adjuster
bearings

gasket, bearing
paint

cool hose
thermostat

air valve

band clamp

comp adptr

water gauge, voltmeter
air filter

wiper x 2

flex tube, clamps

hose, clamp, sensor...

26.15
37.86
170.96

430.98

23.29
37.27
71.50

23.98

67.80

301.19

50.13
28.58
49.19

250.00

452.97

1,061.02
167.29

697.90
90.68
165.98
85.47
38.30
55.65
103.18
110.16
29.98
27.90
88.48
68.27

25.98

174.48

580.69

3.92
5.68
25.64

64.65

3.49
5.59
10.73

3.60

10.17

45.18

7.52
4.29
7.38

37.50

67.95

159.15
25.09

104.69
13.60
24.90
12.82

5.75
8.35
15.48
16.52
4.50
4.19
13.27
10.24

3.90

26.17

87.10

30.07
43.54
196.60

495.63

26.78
42.86
82.23

27.58

77.97

346.37
57.65
32.87
56.57

287.50

520.92

1,220.17
192.38
802.59
104.28
190.88

98.29
44.05
64.00
118.66
126.68
34.48
32.09
101.75
78.51

29.88

200.65

667.79



June 19 2024

June 28 2024

June 28 2024

July 16 2024

July 22 2024

Aug 13 2024
Aug 13 2024
Aug 14 2024
Aug 14 2024
Aug 15 2024

Dec 5 2024

Dec 19 2024
Dec 12 2024
Dec 16 2024
Dec 19 2024
Dec 19 2024

Mar 25 2025
Mar 25 2025

Traction

Traction

Tire Shop

Traction

Traction

Traction
Traction
Freightliner
Traction
Traction

Traction
Traction

Traction
Traction
Traction
Traction
Traction

Traction
Traction

Dump Truck Totals

alternator

stroke

tirex 2

air filter, clamps

pump

exh clamp, const torque
reducer, clamp

screws

filters

air valve

hanger, pin, spg jit...
shock, seal...

filters, wheel guard
leaf spring
hanger, pin, spg jit...
drum, coupler, nipple...
shock

seal
elbow, clamp

388.92 58.34
92.50 13.88
1,446.00  216.90
122.07 18.31
699.95  104.99
34.81 5.22
92.68 13.90
20.10 3.02
135.43 20.31
249.99 37.50
3,790.26  568.54
1,061.89  159.28
380.52 57.08
2,725.58  408.84
164.12 24.62
648.13 97.22
217.98 32.70
32.58 4.89
241.99 36.30

$25,104.84 $3,765.73

447.26

106.38

1,662.90

140.38

804.94
40.03
106.58
23.12
155.74
287.49
4,358.80
1,221.17
437.60
3,134.42
188.74
745.35
250.68
37.47
278.29

$28,870.57






