

Dump Truck					
Date	Vendor	Parts	Net	Taxes	Total
April 22 2019	Traction	sleeves & cylinder	145.41	21.81	167.22
April 23 2019	Classic Machine	shorten drive shaft	220.00	33.00	253.00
	Traction	gas-magnum, etc	341.96	51.29	393.25
				-	-
April 26 2019	Parts	mud flaps, bracket	65.36	9.80	75.16
	Traction	bracket	39.06	5.86	44.92
April 27 2019	Parts	lights, brackets etc	225.85	33.88	259.73
April 29 2019	Traction	PTO assy	888.75	133.31	1,022.06
		pump	549.99	82.50	632.49
April 30 2019	CB Auto	18.9L gear	96.99	14.55	111.54
June 18 2019	Traction	chamber	50.54	7.58	58.12
June 27 2019	Cummins	oil gauge	88.17	13.23	101.40
July 22 2019	Peterbilt	clutch link	226.65	34.00	260.65
		freight	38.82	5.82	44.64
				-	-
Aug 2 2019	Cummins	tubes	100.67	15.10	115.77
Aug 5 2019	Traction	filter	26.12	3.92	30.04
Aug 5 2019	Traction	starting motor	425.00	63.75	488.75
Aug 14 2019	Traction	clutch	899.99	135.00	1,034.99
	Traction	misc	239.36	35.90	275.26
				-	-
Aug 16 2019	Staffords	repair tank	280.00	42.00	322.00
Aug 30 2019	Rebuilall	overhaul & install auxillary	400.00	60.00	460.00
		parts	1,220.00	183.00	1,403.00
				-	-
Dec 5 2019	Traction	driveshaft	89.99	13.50	103.49
Feb 4 2020	Traction	filters	96.95	14.54	111.49
Feb 17 2020	Parts	center bearing	83.88	12.58	96.46
May 26 2020	East Coast	hose	79.96	11.99	91.95
June 30 2020	Parts	input shaft seal kit	46.61	6.99	53.60

Oct 30 2020	Traction	connector	26.15	3.92	30.07
		clamp	37.86	5.68	43.54
Nov 2 2020	Traction	Cummins	170.96	25.64	196.60
Dec 4 2020	Parts	brakes	430.98	64.65	495.63
Feb 18 2021	Peterbilt	bearing	23.29	3.49	26.78
		freight	37.27	5.59	42.86
Aug 26 2021	TTI	clutch repair	71.50	10.73	82.23
Nov 22 2021	CB Auto	wipers	23.98	3.60	27.58
Nov 29 2021	Traction	valve	67.80	10.17	77.97
Dec 1 2021	Traction	air cylinder	301.19	45.18	346.37
				-	-
Jan 11 2022	Traction	lube filter	50.13	7.52	57.65
		fuel filter	28.58	4.29	32.87
		fuel'water	49.19	7.38	56.57
June 28 2022	Traction	valve brake, treadle kit	250.00	37.50	287.50
				-	-
Feb 9 2023	Traction	battery x 3	452.97	67.95	520.92
Jan 17 2024	Traction	plugs, rod, air tank, alternator	1,061.02	159.15	1,220.17
Jan 18 2024	Traction	filters oil	167.29	25.09	192.38
				-	-
Jan 22 2024	Traction	drums, wheel set, oil	697.90	104.69	802.59
Jan 23 2024	Traction	slack adjuster	90.68	13.60	104.28
Jan 24 2024	Traction	bearings	165.98	24.90	190.88
Jan 25 2024	Traction	gasket, bearing	85.47	12.82	98.29
	Traction	paint	38.30	5.75	44.05
Jan 30 2024	Traction	cool hose	55.65	8.35	64.00
Jan 31 2024	Cummins	thermostat	103.18	15.48	118.66
Feb 1 2024	Traction	air valve	110.16	16.52	126.68
	Traction	band clamp	29.98	4.50	34.48
Feb 2 2024	Traction	comp adptr	27.90	4.19	32.09
Feb 9 2024	OK Tire	water gauge, voltmeter	88.48	13.27	101.75
Feb 13 2024	Traction	air filter	68.27	10.24	78.51
				-	-
Feb 20 2024	CB Auto	wiper x 2	25.98	3.90	29.88
				-	-
Feb 23 2024	Traction	flex tube, clamps	174.48	26.17	200.65
				-	-
Apr 1 2024	Freightliner	hose, clamp, sensor...	580.69	87.10	667.79

